SSSBN-Series, Stainless Steel Screen Breather Vent
22ADSENS TECH INC.  (800) 641-9026
FLOW CHARACTERISTICS
* All tests are performed by Consolidated Laboratories, Inc.
©2
01
4
Ad

unit to the device.  Stainless steel wire screen can be easily cleaned by reversing the
flow of the filtered matter.
HOW TO ORDER
SSSBN       -       � � - 316
 Connection (NPTM)
 18 = 1/8", 28 = 1/4"
 38 = 3/8", 48 = 1/2"
 68 = 3/4", 88 = 1"
Stainless Steel
Screen
Breather
Vent
ITEM                                                    MODEL  SSSBN-18-316 SSSBN-28-316 SSSBN-38-316 SSSBN-48-316 SSSBN-68-316 SSSBN-88-316
CONNECTION NPTM 1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
OVERALL LENGTH IN. 43/64" 53/64" 1" 1-11/64" 1-31/64" 1-11/16"
HEX IN. 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 61/64" 1-3/16" 1-1/2"
NOISE LEVEL @60 PSI dB 70 69 85 85 86 88
NOISE LEVEL @115 PSI dB 74 72 88 90 90 92
 BODY  SUS316 STAINLESS STEEL
MATERIAL
 ELEMENT  STAINLESS STEEL WIRE SCREEN (10 ~ 150 micron)
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE  300 PSI (21.1 kg/cm2)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  35˚~ 392˚F (1.6˚~ 200˚C)
WEIGHT (APPROX.) OZ. 0.30 0.56 0.90 1.45 2.70 4.43
UNIT PACK EA. 10 10 10 10 5 1